Y a2

- —

m*

GRAND PRIX

W BIEGACH GORSKICH

11

#

1-M/1

2-M/2

3-M/3

4-M/4

5-M/5

6-M/6

7-M/7

8-M/8

9-M/9

10-M/10
1-M/1
12-M/12
13-M/13
14 -M/14
15-M/15
16-M/16
17-K/N1

18-M/17
19-M/18
20-M/19
21-M/20
22-M/21
23-M /22
24 -M /23
25-M /24
26 - M /25

27 -M /26

Kat./Cat.

M35/1
M35/2
M35/3
M50/1
M20/1
M35/4
M35/5
M35/6
M20/2
M35/7
M35/8
M20/3
M35/9
M35/10
M35/11
M35/12
K20/1
M20/4
M35/13
M35/14
M20/5
M35/15
M50/2
M50/3
M50/4
M35/16

M35/17

Grand Prix Gdyni w Biegach Gérskich Edycja 1
Gdynia, 2023-03-18 - Wyniki

Nazwisko, imie

[227]
[339]
[360]
[390]
[291]
[261]
[294]
[327]
[387]
[250]
[373]
[309]
[244]
[225]
[303]
[331]
[247]
[172]
[214]
[378]
[369]
[230]
[223]
1379]
[307]
[226]

[284]

CZAPINSKI, Michat
SADOWSKI, Robert
TOMECZKOWSKI, Pawet
SARAPUK, Krzysztof
KWASNIK, Jan
JELINSKI, Mateusz
LABUN, Zenon
PRETNIK, Dawid
KURASZ, Filip
HATLAS, Adam
WRAGA, Rafat
PAGORSKI, tukasz
GALUSZYNSKI, Pawet
CZAJKA, Mariusz
NEUFELD, Marcin
PUZDROWSKI, Jarostaw
GRUCHALA, Natalia
GALKA, tukasz
BLAZUK , Jarostaw
ZIELINSKI, tukasz
WITKOWSKI, Bartosz
DAMPS, Sylwester
CICHON, Maciej
ZWOLINSKI , Tomasz
OLSZEWSKI, Adam
CZAJKOWSKI, Tomasz

KUPC , Zbigniew

Klub

Lion Brokers - Bike U Up

Druzyna ADW

Fighting Runners

xRunners

OSNiP WP Gdynia

Marynarka Wojenna

Active Flow

KInO REKIN

Intel Runners | run-passion.pl TEAM
Biegun OCR Team

Harpagan Gdansk

TeamAline

Trail is ou my way

Miasto
Reda
Tczew

Rumia

Gdansk
Kietpino
Mrzezino

Rumia

Gdynia
Gdansk
Pruszcz Gdanski
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdynia
Gdansk
Kielno

Gowino
Gdynia
Mosty

Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

Netto

0:42:26.72 (03:51min/km)
0:42:42.30 (03:52min/km)
0:44:58.64 (04:05min/km)
0:46:06.99 (04:11min/km)
0:48:28.02 (04:24min/km)
0:48:36.57 (04:25min/km)
0:48:51.62 (04:26min/km)
0:50:08.52 (04:33min/km)
0:50:14.79 (04:34min/km)
0:50:47.83 (04:37min/km)
0:51:18.73 (04:39min/km)
0:51:23.67 (04:40min/km)
0:51:54.80 (04:43min/km)
0:52:13.91 (04:44min/km)
0:52:42.80 (04:47min/km)
0:53:04.13 (04:49min/km)
0:53:12.25 (04:50min/km)
0:53:14.11 (04:50min/km)
0:53:15.16 (04:50min/km)
0:53:35.81 (04:52min/km)
0:53:37.93 (04:52min/km)
0:54:00.44 (04:54min/km)
0:54:04.34 (04:54min/km)
0:54:04.91 (04:55min/km)
0:54:08.43 (04:55min/km)
0:54:32.90 (04:57min/km)

0:54:39.27 (04:58min/km)

Czas

0:42:26.78

0:42:42.38

0:44:59.05

0:46:07.58

0:48:29.05

0:48:38.88

0:48:52.61

0:50:10.56

0:50:17.03

0:50:49.57

0:51:20.05

0:51:27.11

0:51:57.92

0:52:17.30

0:52:46.09

0:53:10.69

0:53:13.91

0:53:18.06

0:53:18.63

0:53:40.26

0:53:41.17

0:54:00.44

0:54:15.23

0:54:13.08

0:54:15.37

0:54:35.51

0:54:44.28

Strata

+0:00:00.00

+0:00:15.60

+0:02:32.27

+0:03:40.80

+0:06:02.27

+0:06:12.10

+0:06:25.83

+0:07:43.78

+0:07:50.25

+0:08:22.79

+0:08:53.27

+0:09:00.33

+0:09:31.14

+0:09:50.52

+0:10:19.31

+0:10:43.91

+0:10:47.13

+0:10:51.28

+0:10:51.85

+0:11:13.48

+0:11:14.39

+0:11:33.66

+0:11:48.45

+0:11:46.30

+0:11:48.59

+0:12:08.73

+0:12:17.50



28 - M /27
29-M /28
30-M/29
31-M/30
32-M/31
33-M/32
34-K /2
35-M/33
36-M/34
37-M/35
38-M/36
39-K/3
40-K /4
41-M /37
42 -M /38
43 -M /39
44 - M /40
45 - M /41
46 -K /5
47 - M 142
48 - M /43
49 -K /6
50 - M /44
51-M /45
52-K/7
53 - M /46
54 - M /47
55-K /8
56 - M /48
57-K/9
58 - M /49
59 - M /50
60 - M /51

61-M/52

M35/18
M35/19
M35/20
M35/21
M35/22
M35/23
K35/1
M20/6
M35/24
M35/25
M35/26
K20/2
K35/2
M35/27
M35/28
M20/7
M20/8
M50/5
K20/3
M20/9
M20/10
K20/4
M20/11
M20/12
K35/3
M20/13
M20/14
K20/5
M35/29
K20/6
M35/30
M35/31
M35/32

M35/33

[290]
[264]
[283]
[317]
[204]
[328]
[289]
[297]
[220]
[243]
[325]
[314]
[237]
[266]
[209]
[358]
[313]
[208]
[319]
[322]
[349]
[276]
[394]
[392]
[384]
[285]
[262]
[282]
[213]
[359]
[224]
[380]
[246]

[362]

KUSIAK, Dariusz
KANIK, Tomasz
KUNDZINOWICZ , Bartosz
PIECHOWSKI, Artur
ARENDT, Michat
PRZYBORSKI, Michat
KUSCHBIK, Elzbieta
LATAS, Pawet
CEJROWSKI, Piotr
FRACZYK , Mateusz
PODOLSKI, Marek
PASTOR, Lucyna
DRZYCIMSKA, Matgorzata
KARPOWICZ, Bartosz
BADZIAG, Damian
TKACZYK, Jakub
PARZYCH, Sebastian
BABEROWSKI, Marek
PIENIAZKIEWICZ, Monika
PIOTROWSKI, Jacek
SZATKOWSKI, Marcin
KOCHANEK, Agata
PERKOWSKI, Jakub
FIGEL, Jakub
KOROWAJ, Paula
KUPREWICZ, Grzegorz
KALENCZUK, Patryk
KULESZA, Patrycja
BIELICKI, Robert
TOKARZ, Marta
CIESLAK, Pawet
ZABCZYNSKI, Daniel
GOZDZIEWICZ, Pawet

TRUNOWICZ, Jarek

13dTR

OSP Stezyca

42k Pro Team

LKS Zantyr Sztum

Fighting Runners

UKS JUDO GRIZZLY GDANSK
Team Fraczyk
biegamyrazem.pl

Majateam

LKS Zantyr Sztum

Le$ne Dukty Gdynia | dOB

Klub 42,2 Lebork

Active Flow

Active Flow

Jeszcze Tylko Kawatek...

KM PSP GDYNIA

BSCzady
Biegamyrazem.pl

Biegamyrazem Gdynia

Gdynia
Bydgoszcz
Gdansk
Stezyca
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Nowa Wie$ Leborska
Rzeczenica
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia

Debogorze

Gdansk
Ostaszewo
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Rumia
Gdynia

Gdynia

0:54:41.65 (04:58min/km)
0:54:44.83 (04:58min/km)
0:55:06.18 (05:00min/km)
0:55:14.01 (05:01min/km)
0:55:23.03 (05:02min/km)
0:55:23.65 (05:02min/km)
0:55:35.92 (05:03min/km)
0:56:13.91 (05:06min/km)
0:56:18.06 (05:07min/km)
0:56:32.32 (05:08min/km)
0:56:43.83 (05:09min/km)
0:56:59.03 (05:10min/km)
0:57:02.49 (05:11min/km)
0:57:06.32 (05:11min/km)
0:57:28.20 (05:13min/km)
0:57:28.80 (05:13min/km)
0:57:30.84 (05:13min/km)
0:58:11.29 (05:17min/km)
0:58:15.37 (05:17min/km)
0:58:25.26 (05:18min/km)
0:58:26.87 (05:18min/km)
0:58:27.24 (05:18min/km)
0:59:00.90 (05:21min/km)
0:59:16.98 (05:23min/km)
0:59:19.80 (05:23min/km)
0:59:40.85 (05:25min/km)
0:59:53.18 (05:26min/km)
1:00:03.74 (05:27min/km)
1:00:25.84 (05:29min/km)
1:00:27.13 (05:29min/km)
1:00:30.11 (05:30min/km)
1:00:34.60 (05:30min/km)
1:00:45.42 (05:31min/km)

1:01:04.32 (05:33min/km)

0:54:53.77

0:54:52.33

0:55:27.62

0:55:21.44

0:55:24.42

0:55:33.22

0:55:37.62

0:56:14.99

0:56:26.88

0:56:37.13

0:56:50.58

0:57:11.23

0:57:03.63

0:57:11.76

0:57:34.79

0:57:54.83

0:57:46.98

0:58:14.29

0:58:15.37

0:58:28.78

0:58:30.71

0:58:31.16

0:59:06.84

0:59:18.87

0:59:26.33

0:59:52.41

1:00:23.72

1:00:07.83

1:00:34.40

1:00:29.63

1:00:37.86

1:03:12.20

1:00:48.18

1:01:18.16

+0:12:26.99

+0:12:25.55

+0:13:00.84

+0:12:54.66

+0:12:57.64

+0:13:06.44

+0:13:10.84

+0:13:48.21

+0:14:00.10

+0:14:10.35

+0:14:23.80

+0:14:44 .45

+0:14:36.85

+0:14:44.98

+0:15:08.01

+0:15:28.05

+0:15:20.20

+0:15:47.51

+0:15:48.59

+0:16:02.00

+0:16:03.93

+0:16:04.38

+0:16:40.06

+0:16:52.09

+0:16:59.55

+0:17:25.63

+0:17:56.94

+0:17:41.05

+0:18:07.62

+0:18:02.85

+0:18:11.08

+0:20:45.42

+0:18:21.40

+0:18:51.38



62 - M /53
63 - M /54
64 - M /55
65 - M /56
66 - K/10
67 - M /57
68 - M /58
69 - K/11
70 - M /59
71-K/M12
72 - M /60
73 -M /61
74 - M /62
75-M /63
76 - M /64
77 - M /65
78 -K/13
79 - M /66
80 - M /67
81-M/68
82 -M /69
83-M/70
84 -M /71
85-M /72
86 -M /73
87 -K/14
88 -M /74
89-K/15
90 -K /16
91-M/75
92 -K /17
93-K/18
94 -M /76

95-M /77

M50/6
M35/34
M35/35
M35/36
K35/4
M35/37
M35/38
K35/5
M35/39
K20/7
M20/15
M35/40
M35/41
M35/42
M35/43
M20/16
K35/6
M35/44
M35/45
M20/17
M35/46
M20/18
M20/19
M35/47
M20/20
K35/7
M35/48
K35/8
K35/9
M50/7
K35/10
K35/11
M35/49

M35/50

[268]
[350]
[370]
[288]
[342]
[343]
[376]
[239]
[316]
[375]
[216]
[254]
[385]
[287]
[201]
[275]
[296]
[304]
[286]
[274]
[211]
[381]
[272]
[278]
[293]
[366]
[395]
[321]
[260]
[295]
[205]
[315]
[301]
[396]

KEMPINSKI, Arkadiusz
SZOPA, Mateusz
WLODARCZYK, Mariusz
KURNYTA, Robert
SIKORA, Iwona
SEABECKI, Dawid
ZAWADZKI , Piotr
DZIERZENSKA, Monika
PEK, Dariusz
ZATORSKA, Karolina
BOROWIK, Krzysztof
JAGODZINSKI, Tomasz
WENTA, Pawet
KURKOWSKI , Mariusz
ADACH, Krzysztof
KOCHANEK, Pawet
LIPSKA, Urszula
NOWOSIELSKI, Stawomir
KUPTZ, Marcin
KLOSKOWSKI, Adrian
BARANOWSKI, Robert

ZEBROWSKI, Filip

KIERZNIKIEWICZ, Mateusz

KOPEC, Igor
LABUDDA, Robert
WENTA, Ewelina
ROGACZ, Jakub
PILACHOWSKA, Anna
JASTRZEBSKA, Joanna

LASKIEWICZ, Dariusz

ARMATYNSKA, Matgorzata

PAWLAK, Dezyderia
MIOTKE, Adam

RYBACZEK, Rafat

Kempes

ZPD KACZKAN

www.dawidslabecki.pl
Active Flow

Stajnia Balona
Biegun OCR

Sklep Biegacza

Euro Styl

Sfora BMK

Active Flow

Strong Family

Fighting Runners

Byle do przodu

Dziadek

Memento mori

Forest Run Wiczlino

Wataha

Motywatornia Team

CTS

Gdynia

Morag
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Reda
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia

Czaple

Wejherowo
Gdynia
Debogorze

Pogorze

Rumia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Pabianice
Sopot
Gdynia

Chwaszczyno

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

1:01:21.95 (05:34min/km)
1:01:53.29 (05:37min/km)
1:01:56.73 (05:37min/km)
1:01:59.81 (05:38min/km)
1:02:08.06 (05:38min/km)
1:02:26.10 (05:40min/km)
1:02:30.23 (05:40min/km)
1:02:42.85 (05:42min/km)
1:02:43.86 (05:42min/km)
1:02:56.01 (05:43min/km)
1:02:57.03 (05:43min/km)
1:03:18.26 (05:45min/km)
1:03:18.35 (05:45min/km)
1:03:21.09 (05:45min/km)
1:03:22.21 (05:45min/km)
1:03:24.36 (05:45min/km)
1:03:31.48 (05:46min/km)
1:03:40.59 (05:47min/km)
1:03:45.52 (05:47min/km)
1:03:51.25 (05:48min/km)
1:04:05.67 (05:49min/km)
1:04:06.00 (05:49min/km)
1:04:11.35 (05:50min/km)
1:05:09.86 (05:55min/km)
1:05:20.79 (05:56min/km)
1:05:31.02 (05:57min/km)
1:05:48.88 (05:58min/km)
1:05:53.39 (05:59min/km)
1:06:06.60 (06:00min/km)
1:06:09.18 (06:00min/km)
1:06:11.27 (06:01min/km)
1:06:18.58 (06:01min/km)
1:06:50.26 (06:04min/km)

1:06:54.23 (06:04min/km)

1:01:36.74

1:02:05.46

1:02:05.64

1:02:16.91

1:02:11.28

1:02:40.17

1:02:35.79

1:02:54.57

1:03:16.09

1:03:09.39

1:03:05.11

1:03:26.65

1:03:33.03

1:03:35.79

1:03:41.31

1:03:28.89

1:03:46.96

1:03:53.22

1:04:11.60

1:04:11.56

1:04:19.32

1:04:25.40

1:04:40.21

1:05:33.42

1:05:29.99

1:05:44.83

1:06:09.29

1:06:09.38

1:06:16.45

1:06:19.61

1:06:25.49

1:06:27.99

1:07:07.98

1:07:15.83

+0:19:09.96

+0:19:38.68

+0:19:38.86

+0:19:50.13

+0:19:44.50

+0:20:13.39

+0:20:09.01

+0:20:27.79

+0:20:49.31

+0:20:42.61

+0:20:38.33

+0:20:59.87

+0:21:06.25

+0:21:09.01

+0:21:14.53

+0:21:02.11

+0:21:20.18

+0:21:26.44

+0:21:44.82

+0:21:44.78

+0:21:52.54

+0:21:58.62

+0:22:13.43

+0:23:06.64

+0:23:03.21

+0:23:18.05

+0:23:42.51

+0:23:42.60

+0:23:49.67

+0:23:52.83

+0:23:58.71

+0:24:01.21

+0:24:41.20

+0:24:49.05



96 - M /78

97 -M /79

98 -K/19

99 - M /80

100 - K /20
101 - K /21
102 - M /81
103 - M /82
104 - K /22
105-M /83
106 - M /84
107 - K /23
108 - K /24
109 - M /85
110 - M /86
11 -M/87
12-K/25
113 -M /88
114 - M /89
115 -K /26
116 - K /27
117 -K /28
118 - M /90
119 -M /91
120 - K /29
121-M /92
122 -M /93
123 - K/30
124 - M /94
125 -M /95
126 - M /96
127 - K /31
128 - K /32

129 - K /33

M35/51
M50/8
K35/12
M35/52
K35/13
K35/14
M50/9
M35/563
K35/15
M35/54
M20/21
K35/16
K20/8
M35/55
M50/10
M20/22
K35/17
M50/11
M35/56
K35/18
K50/1
K20/9
M35/57
M35/58
K35/19
M20/23
M35/59
K35/20
M50/12
M35/60
M20/24
K20/10
K35/21

K35/22

[241]
[335]
[257]
[238]
[265]
[377]
[234]
[305]
[334]
[280]
[383]
[229]
[332]
[231]
[354]
[346]
[393]
[340]
[372]
[252]
[251]
[228]
[374]
[217]
[299]
[371]
[324]
[219]
[361]
[236]
[333]
[215]
[306]
[302]

FOJUT, Tomasz
ROBAKOWSKI, Dariusz
JAROSIK, Barbara
DUNIA, Wojciech
KANTOCH , Weronika
ZESZUTEK, Natalia
DRAZBA, Marek
OKPIS, Wojciech
RINC, Matgorzata
KOWAL, Cezary
ELIASZ, Dawid
CZURYNSKA , Wioletta
RAULIN, Izabella
DAWIDOWSKI, Jakub
SZYMANSKI, Michat
STANKIEWICZ, Michat
SOCHA, Dorota
SIEMCZUK, Bogustaw
WOLCZ, Rajmund
HREID, Yuliya

HILLER, Gabriela

CZEPULKOWSKA, Klaudia

ZAKRZACKI, Andrzej
BUDZIAREK, Adam
MARCZUK, Marta
WOLCZ, Oskar
PODGORSKI, Adam
BUTRUK, Luiza
TRAFALSKI, Krzysztof
DRZEZDZON, Karol
RAWICKI, Filip
BOMBINSKA , Beata

OLSZEWSKA, Karina

MISKOWIEC-CZECH, Patrycja

Mamy To

PROJEKT 1000UP

EndureTeam

7 PBOT

MAMY TO

Szybkie Trampki

Pokochaj Bieganie

Intel Runners

J.S. Hamilton Poland

Team CTM

Motywatornia Team

Fighting Runners

Brodacze|DabrowaBiega|RadaDzielnicyDgbrowa

DazacDoMaratonu

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Reda
Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

Reda

Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Reda
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia, Pomorskie
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Ostrowo
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia

Gdynia

1:07:19.03 (06:07min/km)
1:07:28.28 (06:08min/km)
1:07:28.32 (06:08min/km)
1:07:51.43 (06:10min/km)
1:08:00.12 (06:10min/km)
1:08:19.91 (06:12min/km)
1:08:32.72 (06:13min/km)
1:08:40.13 (06:14min/km)
1:08:41.31 (06:14min/km)
1:09:00.49 (06:16min/km)
1:09:08.13 (06:17min/km)
1:09:17.50 (06:17min/km)
1:09:36.59 (06:19min/km)
1:09:51.83 (06:21min/km)
1:09:57.82 (06:21min/km)
1:10:01.94 (06:22min/km)
1:10:13.82 (06:23min/km)
1:10:25.44 (06:24min/km)
1:10:54.75 (06:26min/km)
1:11:03.89 (06:27min/km)
1:11:10.33 (06:28min/km)
1:11:47.13 (06:31min/km)
1:11:52.89 (06:32min/km)
1:12:05.05 (06:33min/km)
1:12:06.09 (06:33min/km)
1:12:37.53 (06:36min/km)
1:12:38.61 (06:36min/km)
1:13:47.07 (06:42min/km)
1:13:51.20 (06:42min/km)
1:15:09.12 (06:49min/km)
1:15:35.25 (06:52min/km)
1:15:36.32 (06:52min/km)
1:15:37.38 (06:52min/km)

1:15:48.38 (06:53min/km)

1:07:21.85

1:07:44.85

1:07:39.56

1:08:01.12

1:08:00.12

1:08:29.54

1:08:49.46

1:08:58.77

1:08:59.34

1:09:19.93

1:09:27.82

1:09:19.89

1:09:51.89

-

:110:19.95

-

:10:28.01

-

:10:14.05

-

:110:27.11

-

:10:36.84

-

111:11.49

-

:11:03.89

-

111:24.34

-

:12:00.26

-

112:11.49

-

:112:25.83

-

112:21.15

-

:112:54.51

-

:13:03.86

-

:114:07.46

-

:114:11.23

-

:156:35.22

-

:15:51.09

-

:15:59.44

-

:115:57.25

-

:116:10.13

+0:24:55.07

+0:25:18.07

+0:25:12.78

+0:25:34.34

+0:25:33.34

+0:26:02.76

+0:26:22.68

+0:26:31.99

+0:26:32.56

+0:26:53.15

+0:27:01.04

+0:26:53.11

+0:27:25.11

+0:27:53.17

+0:28:01.23

+0:27:47.27

+0:28:00.33

+0:28:10.06

+0:28:44.71

+0:28:37.11

+0:28:57.56

+0:29:33.48

+0:29:44.71

+0:29:59.05

+0:29:54.37

+0:30:27.73

+0:30:37.08

+0:31:40.68

+0:31:44.45

+0:33:08.44

+0:33:24.31

+0:33:32.66

+0:33:30.47

+0:33:43.35



130-M /97 M35/61
131-K /34 K20/11
132-M/98 M50/13
133-M/99  M35/62
134 -M
M35/63
/100
135-K /35 K50/2
136 -M
M20/25
/101
137-M
M20/26
/102
138 - K /36 K50/3
139-M
M35/64
/103
140-M
M35/65
/104
141 - K /37 K20/12
142 - K /38 K35/23
143-M
M35/66
/105
144 - M
M35/67
/106
145-M
M50/14
/107
146 - K /39 K50/4
147 -M
M65/1
/108
148 -M
M65/2
/109
harpersoft
it-solutions

[235]
[210]
[363]

[345]

[388]

[206]

[386]

[202]

[207]

[391]

[364]

[341]

[273]

[232]

[308]

[389]

[356]

[348]

[336]

DREWNOWSKI, Adam
BANSAGI, Natasa
WABNIC, Jan

SEOWINSKI , Dariusz
ZURAWSKI, Lukasz
AUGUSTOWSKA, Alicja

SZWOCH, Adrian

ADAMSKI, Tymoteusz
BABEROWSKA, Jolanta

ROMOWICZ, Mateusz

WATROBSKI, Grzegorz

SIEWRUK, Michalina

KLOSKOWSKA, Martyna

DEUGOWSKI, Dariusz

ORLOWSKI, Piotr

WOJTASIK, Marcin
SWITONSKA, Aleksandra

SUMISEAWSKI, Edmund

ROSZMAN, Henryk

timing system

Refinitiv

zdrofit

Run-log.com

TREC TEAM

Finger

FIGHTING RUNNERS

DDTEAM

Elektryczne Jednorozce

Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk

Bedford

Gdynia

Gdansk

Gdynia

Gdansk

Gdansk

Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdynia

Gdansk

Orle

1:16:05.63 (06:55min/km)
1:17:14.83 (07:01min/km)
1:17:43.64 (07:03min/km)

1:18:21.05 (07:07min/km)

1:18:54.88 (07:10min/km)

1:19:51.09 (07:15min/km)

1:20:25.30 (07:18min/km)

1:20:26.26 (07:18min/km)

1:21:08.31 (07:22min/km)

1:22:04.91 (07:27min/km)

1:22:14.91 (07:28min/km)

1:24:07.43 (07:38min/km)

1:25:18.66 (07:45min/km)

1:28:06.24 (08:00min/km)

1:28:18.80 (08:01min/km)

1:28:42.38 (08:03min/km)

1:29:38.80 (08:08min/km)

1:32:34.09 (08:24min/km)

1:34:15.21 (08:34min/km)

T 1

M

1:16:27.02

1:17:26.17

1:18:13.17

1:18:46.07

1:19:02.04

1:19:53.50

1:20:39.28

1:20:39.99

1:21:20.91

1:22:28.07

1:22:38.47

1:24:23.66

1:25:38.96

1:28:36.05

1:28:44.04

1:28:53.81

1:29:58.88

1:32:46.19

1:34:42.97

+0:34:00.24

+0:34:59.39

+0:35:46.39

+0:36:19.29

+0:36:35.26

+0:37:26.72

+0:38:12.50

+0:38:13.21

+0:38:54.13

+0:40:01.29

+0:40:11.69

+0:41:56.88

+0:43:12.18

+0:46:09.27

+0:46:17.26

+0:46:27.03

+0:47:32.10

+0:50:19.41

+0:52:16.19
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